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From ST (190+000 TO 200+000) w9 S e‘h"
(5iae) e el s i) oy ) 01 e e laed

1,882.91 119.31 4.64 190+700.00
2,005.23 122.32 5.15 1904725.00
2,142.33 137.09 5.82 1904750.00
2,273.19 130.86 4.65 190+775.00
2,331.34 58.15 0 190+800.00

ST--( 192+025 TO 192+425) IR NO. (033)

Cum. Cut Vol. {Cu.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cut Area (Sq.M.) Station
2,505.73 174.39 13.95 192+025.00
2,788.58 282.85 8.68 192+050.00
3,036.29 247.7 11,14 192+075.00
3,343.06 306.78 13.4 192+100.00
3,604.65 261.59 7.52 192+125.00
3,782.45 177.8 6.7 192+150.00
3,875.54 93.09 0.75 192+175.00
3,927.28 51.74 3.39 192+200.00
4,027.56 100.28 4.63 192+225.00
4,155.81 128.26 5.63 192+250.00
4,277.20 121.39 4.08 192+275.00
4,358.51 81.3 2.42 192+300.00
4,430.95 72.45 3.37 192+325.00
4,549.87 118.91 6.14 192+350.00
4,694.58 144.72 5.44 192+375.00
4,828.19 133.61 5.25 192+400.00
289383 = | | 65.64 0 - 192+425.00
C——m
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From ST (190+000 TO 200+000) w9 29 gl
(shos) Lgle Gaadill Aalln 53 & ) AN 31 LoaS e =it
ST--( 193+450 TO 193+750) IR- NO, (018)
Cumi. Cut vol. {(Cu.M.) Cut Volume {Cu.ivi.) Cut Area {5q.M.) . Station..._ ..

4,937.61 43.78 3.5 193+450.00
5,091.97 154.36 8.85 193+475.00
5,311.96 219.99 8.75 193+500.00
5,515.50 203.54 7.53 193+525.00
5,688.16 172.66 6.28 193+550.00
5,821.82 133.67 4.41 193+4575.00
5,961.14 139.32 6.73 193+600.00
6,113.44 152.3 5.45 193+625.00
6,244.95 131.51 5.07 193+650.00
6,373.38 128.43 5.2 193+675.00
6,522.65 149.27 6.74 193+700.00
6,653.98 131.34 3.77 193+725.00
6,701.10 47.12 0 193+750.00

ST--( 193+925 TO 194+550) IR- NO. {019)

Cum. Cut Vol. {Cu.M.) Cut Volume {Cu.M.}) Cut Area (Sq.M.) Station

6,732.59 31.49 2.52 193+925.00
6,813.93 81.34 3.99 193+950.00
6,916.47 102.55 4.22 193+975.00
7,030.03 113.56 4.87 194+000.00
7,148.48 118.45 4.61 194+025.00
7,249.75 101.27 3.49 194+050.00
7,334.10 84.35 3.25 194+075.00
7,395.57 61.47 1.66 194+100.00
7,440.81 45.24 1.9 194+125.00
7,495.47 54.66 2.42 194+150,00
7,567.06 71.59 3.31 194+175.00
7,640.19 . 73.12 2.54 ¢45 J1f94+zoo.oo
7,723.56 /gp 83.37 4.1%,%'?' e | 48 751494+225.00

Ly\!
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From ST (190+000 TO 200+000) 2952 @y ghe
e . . . gliell
(ghu) Lgple (rupnlill Andlia 3l 49 A1 A1) ApeS e

7,839.32 115.77 5.13 194+250.00
7,920.66 81.34 1.38 194+275.00
7,976.25 55.59 3.07 1944300.00
8,086.47 110.22 5.75 194+325.00
8,259.76 173.29 8.12 194+350.00
8,400.00 140.24 3.1 194+375.00
8,476.05 76.05 2.98 194+400.00
8,569.18 93.13 4.47 194+425.00
8,707.02 137.85 6.56 194+450.00
8,858.29 151.27 5.54 194+475.00
8,971.80 113.51 3.54 194+500.00
9,037.74 65.94 1.74 194+525.00
9,059.45 21.71 0 194+550.00

ST--{ 195+625 TO 196+025) IR- NO. (239)

Cum. Cut Vol. {Cu.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cut Area (5g.M.) Station

9,160.92 101.47 8.12 195+625.00
9,546.58 385.66 92.74 195+650.00
10,116.16 560.58 22.83 195+675.00
10,526.81 410.65 10.02 195+700.00
10,776.47 249.66 9.95 195+725.00
11,074.43 297.96 13.88 195+750.00
11,378.83 300.4 10.47 195+775.00
11,632.98 954,15 9.86 195+800.00
11,756.29 123.31 0 195+825.00
11,934.06 177.77 14.22 195+850.00
12,302.60 368.54 15758 T 195+875.00
12,675.59 372.99 1alsg: £ 195+900.00
12,941.75 266.16 6.71 195+925.00
13,262.18 320.43 18.52 1%95+950.oo
13,711.31 449.13 17.08 i wiz pﬁ;ﬂ 32&?:1%%975.00
w 376.88 13.14 196+000.00
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From ST (190-+000 TO 200+000) w52 (9 @Lm
N . . cdgla
(sion) oo (ol Fatlas i) ) D31 S posn

14,336.45 248.26 6.72 196+025.00
14,420.47 84.02 0 196+050.00

ST--( 198+750 TO 199+600) IR-NO., (011)

Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cut Area (Sqg.M.) Station
14,491.71 71.24 5.7 198+750.00
14,619.88 128.17 4,55 198+775.00
14,757.38 137.5 6.44 198+800.00
14,916.69 159.31 6.3 198+4825.00
15,035.91 119.22 3.24 198+850.00
15,143.89 107.98 54 198+875.00
15,299.33 155.44 7.03 198+800.00
15,456.84 157.51 5.57 158+925.00
15,620.26 163.42 7.51 198+950.00
15,827.01 206.75 9.03 198+975.00
16,041.29 214.28 8.11 199+000.00
16,252.69 211.4 8.8 199+025.00
16,469.33 216.64 8.53 199+050.00
16,684.24 214.91 8.66 195+075.00
16,900.46 216.22 8.63 199+100.00
17,104.57 204.11 7.7 199+125.00
17,246.18 141.61 3.63 199+150.00
17,351.82 105.64 4,82 199+175.00
17,455.35 103.53 3.46 195+200.00
17,543.01 87.66 3.55 199+225.00
17,640.25 97.24 4.23 - 199+250.00
17,757.47 117.22 515 " y 199+275.00
17,869.81 112.34 3. : 199+300.00
17,999.28 129.47 199+325.00
18,190.92 191.64 g Zg.99+350.00
18,399.69 208.77 33 199+375.00
18,606.432 N~ 206.74 8,65 199+400.00
W Page 5 of 6
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From ST (120+000 TO 200+000)

GO sl

b G iere Lo ¢ pescdilh Aatbn palt 4 Y 40451 dsaS juma Y gl

Lt g nTin
18,775.17 168.74 4.85 199+425.00
18,885.79 110.62 4 199+450.00
18,974.48 38.69 3.09 199+475.00
19,052.40 77.92 3.14 195+500.00
19,145.04 92.64 4,27 199+525.00
19,237.39 92.35 3.12 195+550.00
19,285.30 47.91 0.71 199+575.00

19,294.23

19,294.24

8.93

199+600.00
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(g5 il gl (R pbs g B gy
From ST {190+000 TO 200+000)

w9 e e
- . A Y ald Lt
(L) Wt (gl Rals i) Ay ) A1) e e
ST--{ 196+150 TO 196+575)
(i) Al (s b asbuad IR MO (31 &118) cililaall A3 s A gl gl sl IRNQ. (193)
Cum. Cut Vol. {Cu.M.) Cut Volume {Cu.M.) Cut Area (Sq.M.) Station
160.53 160.53 12.79 196+150.00
809.99 649.46 38.99 196+175.00
1537.27 727.28 18.03 196+200.00
2073.54 536.27 23.76 196+225.00
2594.98 521.44 17.84 196+2"50.00
3,162.58 567.6 27.43 196+275.00
3,819.60 657.02 25.24 196+300.00
4,531.99 712.39 31.89 196+325.00
5,517.71 985.72 47.11 196+350.00
6,608.29 1,090.58 40.27 196+375.00
7,526.51 918.22 33.32 196+400.00
8,230.95 704.44 23.12 196+425.00
8,835.69 604.74 25,28 196+450.00
9,302.30 466.61 12.05 196+475.00
9,838.09 535.79 30.81 196+500.00
10,575.93 737.84 28.21 196+525.00
11,017.54 441.61 7.12 196+550.00
11,106.48 JA\ 88.94 0 196+575.00
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From ST {190+000 TO 200+000)

w957 g4 dle
(S} Ll punndil] Aadleas il A 0 2315 sl e el
ST--{ 1964600 TO 196+825)
(St (53} aila IR NO. {73) GRS A Ak Gl e IR NO. (121)
Cum, Cut Vol. (Cu.M.} Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cut Area {Sq.M.) Station
11179.66 73.18 5.85 196+600.00
11400.22 220.56 11.79 196+625.00
11627.72 227.5 6.41 196+650.00
11870.21 242.49 12,99 196+675.00
12507.21 637 37.97 1596+700.00
1354854 1041.33 45.34 196+725.00
14360.05 811.51 19.58 196+750.00
14934.60 574.55 26.38 196+775.00
15431.96 497.36 13.41 196+800.00
15599.58 167.62 0 196+825.00
ST—-{ 197+625 TO 197+750)
(ila)iauh o) atd IR NO. {15) AL A ey Aadn o 5) aaleds IR NO. (45)
Cum. Cut Vol. {Cu.M.} Cut Volume [Cu.M.) Cut Area {Sq.M.) Station
15,764.23 164.65 13.17 197+625.00
16,177.23 413 19.87 197+650.00
16,505.77 328.54 6.4 197+675.00
16,702.97 197.2 9.36 197+700.00
16,919.66 216.69 7.96 197+725.00
17,018.23 99.57 0 197+750.00
ST--{197+975 TO 193+025)
{eriilajiach (b aled IR NO. (16) SR A3 e A il adedd IR NO. (119)
Cumn. Cut Vo, [Cu.M.} Cut Volume (Cu.M.} Cut Area {Sg.M.) Station
17,407.94 388.71 31.1 197+575.00
18,353.27 945.33 44,53 198+000.00
PR 18,909.90 m 556,63 198+025.00
%
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From ST (190+000 TO 200+000)

w3z g9 e
. A . e w Yali
s (S8i8a) Lale cpuedill Aadla il 4y SN AN5) 4ol puaa
ST--( 198+250 TO 198+450) o

(Sl nb Gt b IR NO. {15 88} SIS A s Ak Gl IRNO. (206)

Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cut Area (Sg.M.) Station
20583.46 1673.56 133.88 198+250.00
24413.87 383041 172.55 198+275.00
28702.73 4288.86 170.56 198+300.00
32558.49 3855.76 137.9 198+325.00
35464.67 2906.18 94.59 198+350.00
37009.78 1545.11 29.01 158+375.00
37372.46 362.63 0 198+400.00
39046.60 1674.14 133.93 198+425.00
.34209.76 5163.16 279.12 198+450.00
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El pdushy Group
Ll Aognno

il g0 gk (B i sadf £ g ke
From ST (190+000 TO 200+000)

(Clilie) Lple Guandill Latlo bl A sl A3 Aoas

G s e

Y gliall

ST--{ 198+475 TO 198+750)

(Salia)ianh i ailud IR NO. (8 &17) Clilaal A5 dxg Agai s addid IR NO. (37&122)
Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cut Area (Sg.M.} Station
50803.33 6593.57 248.36 198+475.00
56635.44 5832.11 218.2 198+500.00
61550.75 4915.31 175.02 198+525.00
65626.55 4075.8 151.04 198+550.00
67601.00 1974.45 6.91 198+575.00
67762.06 161.06 5,97 198+600.00
68026.04 263.98 15.15 198+625.00
68317.14 291.1 8.14 198+650.00
68489.70 172.56 5.66 198+675.00
68734.10 244.4 13.89 198+700.00
69059.27 325.17 12.12 198+725.00
69210.81 151.54 0 198+750.00
Sl e '_.:Wuﬂum}dimﬂiuumujuﬂ
--69,210.81
13,431.63 Jj_s-ﬁeil-.» Lgalf 3 o i
55,779.18 (B 4 ast) aladudy Lgal) ) cud clitie

LSl s bl Al (udiga
):

sl

(‘—LS.P @ cﬂm) MM-“ 4—‘%435 uiiga
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(g i) gl (i sk 79351 £ g pa

From ST (190+000 TO 200+000}

0 SN o L lla
Ey *%ﬁgw&w% PIAEHT .
. Lo et G i ‘:I\".JM
Ei Nuby Group n i . . . .
Sunil aEaen Ty e &5 6 AQACAY ciinally Jia Juaet - (1) o) dls s
Sl
Sy b o ; o S 4l Ai
\"?.u]‘a:_\s Agayt & ) Oldnall afedioly sla Jlasc ] ATl i Jles] ":J asdl adhia N
oo ASubaiall Al b Al | T P S Unit
. 20 e | e ARea A Al
( hsalal aladily) i Reall Ay 5
100-200 518132&2268&8240 773.78 547.80 m3 (197+250 TO 197+350) 1
300-400 1348235 - 10,498.17 m3 (198+050 TO 198+225) 2
300-400 135&236 - 2,866.24 m3 (198+375 TO 198+425) 3
0-100 14897 - - m3 {199+600 TO 199+675) 4
100-200 336.45 m3 (199+850 TO 199+900)
14852896 952.29 5
300-400 619.66 m3 (199+900 TO 199+999.57)
1,726.08 14,868.32 L_J'Lo:-}li
YouofpaeS{T . o1 0) Slgz 884.25 i gé LGl el aldiiuly sia Juast lenl
Vpw/pnS (£ ¥+ ) Slg! 13984.07 e

1,726.08

LAk B ASlsal] clseall aladily jia Jles)
(oJaahsl aladialy) & duall 4 5l e ASulaiall

(w5 s Elle) 33801 A8 HEN puaiga




IR (SOl gl (B s 7l sa3) £ g i
LN
£ From ST (190+000 TO 200+000)
éﬁzﬁ&:ﬂ” Y G 2y Ella
£1 MNuby Group e . . . RN AN
R YafaaS VY Juay MC30 stk bas gie Jiluad) (yie sl (ha ol Akika () 9 )% Jlanf - (V0] By 2Ly e ?
Area (m2)
" . . STA T .
Note il C! Length{m} E.STA B.ST ype of Work REQ.NO DATE
4170.00 300.0 190+300 190+000 MCO 285 10-Dec-2022
5907.50 425.0 190+725 190+300 MCO 288 17-Dec-2022
5560.00 400.0 1814125 190+725 MCO 295 26-Dec-2022
5907.50 425.0 191+550 1914125 MCO 296 31-Dec-2022
6254.38 450.0 192+000 191+550 MCO 297 4-Jan-2023
5560.05 400.0 192+400 192+000 MCO 298 21-Jan-2023
33359.43 laay!

(sl ry plba) S3kiall A5 Al (udigs
. @531“

y
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Erom ST {190+000 TO 200+000)

S o s

bt Ak G 3s y) 8 Jast - (07) B 2 o e
BASE TYPE Volure (m3) iﬁ E;fi C'K:::T;:'Z‘;" Length{m) E.STA. B.STA Type of Work REV. REQ.NO DATE
DOLOMITE 436.40 - 2,182 200.0 190+200 180+000 TEEN byt ALk REV (01) 27 20-Nov-2022
DOLOMITE 4:6.40 - 24E2 200.0 190+400 1904200 R e A 272 24-Nov-2022
DOLOMITE 4.:".-;._40 - 218 200.0 190+600 190+400 LI A 275 23.Nov-2022
DOLOMITE 436,40 - 2.182 200.0 190+800 190+600 A0 bl i REV (01) 276 27-Nov-2022
DOLOMITE 436.40 - 2182 200.0 194+000 190+800 AN o B T 27-Nov-2022
DOLOMITE 436.40 - 2182 200.0 191+200 191+000 AR byt Al 278 20.Nov-2022
DOLOMITE 436.40 - 2.182 200.0 191+400 191+200 LI kel i 279 3-Dec-2022
DOLOMITE 436..0 - 2182 200.0 191+600 194+400 AN ) i 287 18.Dec-2022
DOLOMITE 436,40 - 2.182 200.0 4914800 1914600 LA ko Bl 289 18-Dec-2022
DOLOMITE 436.40 - 2182 200.0 192+000 191+800 AN Gl Ak 292 22.Dec-2022
DOLOMITE 436.40 - 2182 200.0 192+200 192+000 AN et e 293 24-Dec-2022
DOLOMITE 436.40 - 2182 200.0 192+400 162+200 50 el A 204 26-Dec-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5.26% 200.0 1904200 190+000 T pelud?) A 147 26-Jun-2022
BASALT 1053.30 - 5.269 200.0 180+400 150+200 L el A 148 28-Jun-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5.269 200.0 190+600 190+400 Al el il 149 29.Jun-2022
BASALT 1033.50 - 5.269 200.0 190+800 190+600 L b At 150 26-Jun-2022
BASALT 1:;53.30 - 5.269 200.0 191+000 190+800 A ettt A 30-Jun-2022
BASALT 1033.;.0 - 5.269 200.0 191+200 194+000 A (bl 2.0ul-2022
BASALT 1053.30 - 5,269 200.8 191+400 191+200 At eI 2-Jul-2022
BASALT 1033.30 - 5.269 200.0 1914600 191+400 FRLTIVIRY 3-Jul-2022
BASALT 1580.70 - 5,269 200.0 191+900 1914600 FILIPVIV, 2.Jul-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5.269 200.0 192+100 4914900 A el iRd 21-Jul-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5.269 200.0 192+300 192+100 ER PRI Lo 24-Jul-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5,269 200.0 192+500 192+300 A (it Ak 160 24-Jul-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5.269 200.0 1924700 192+560 LTI, [P REV {01} 161 26-Jul-2022
BASALT 1317.25 - 5.269 250.0 492+950 192+700 N bt Ak 162 26.Jul-2022
BASALT 1317.35 4 5.269 250.0 193+200 492+950 g el Al 163 27.Jul-2022
LA paga a3
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From ST (190+000 TO 200+000)

G s il

bt Al (5 89 3168 Jlee | - (07) BB 2y o Y slaall
BASE TYPE Volume {m3) ;:;:; L{:ﬂ cr::: : ‘(’:‘2‘;" Length{m) E.STA. B.STA Type of Work REV. REQ.NO DATE
BASALT 1053.30 - 5.269 200.0 193+400 193+200 G G K 183 13.Aug-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5.269 200.0 1934600 193+400 T A dah 182 11-Aug-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5.268 200.0 1934800 193+600 I (L) e 180 10-Aug-2022
BASALT 1053.80 - 5.269 200.0 1944000 193+800 A ) Ak 179 9-Aug-2022
BASALT 1053.20 - 5.269 200.0 1944200 194+000 A ol e 178 9-Aug-2022
BASALT 1053.30 - 5.269 200.0 194+400 194+200 ATyl T 176 8-Aug-2022
BASALT 1053.90 . 5,260 200.0 1944600 194400 A3 i 174 7-Aug-2022
BASALT 1053.80 . 5.262 200.0 194+800 1844600 A o e 175 7-Aug-2022
BASALT 1030.20 - 5.401 200.0 195+000 194+800 Ll bt A 172 2-Aug-2022
DOLOMITE 472.27 3148.46 . 175.0 195+175 195+000 R ) T 281 6-Dec-2022
DOLOMITE §23.53 4155.23 - 225.0 195+400 195+175 AN Ak 233 10-Dec-2022
DOLOMITE 44667 2777.81 . 150.0 1954550 1954400 L) ¥ A REV (01) 284 12-Dec-2022
DOLOMITE 470.05 3133.64 . 150.0 1954700 195+550 A ol e 286 12-Dec-2022
DOLOMITE 500.59 3337.27 - 226.0 195+925 1954700 A o) 20-Dec-2022
BASALT 1055.75 3016.43 . 125.0 196+050 195+925 TRTINICE T 6-Nov-2022
BASALT 754.69 2156.26 - 100.0 196+150 196+050 BN s e -Nov-2022
BASALT 954.00 284144 - 150.0 196+300 196+150 s peids 0.Nov.2022
BASALT 902.49 2578.55 . 150.0 196+450 196+300 sty gt i t 10-Nov-2022
BASALT 921.73 2633.52 - 175.0 196+625 196+450 i et A Lol . :ﬁ? : T mzﬁsz 10-Nov-2022
BASALT 1317.25 - 5.269 250.0 196+875 196+625 g et A 208 17-Sep-2022
BASALT 922.08 - 5.269 175.0 197+050 196+B75 B il T REV (01) 190 23-Aug-2022
BASALT 1185.53 - 5.269 225.0 1974275 197+050 T iy s 194 27-Aug-2022
BASALT 1i85.53 . 5.269 225.0 197+500 1974275 LN ¥ Fiks 195 28-Aug-2022
BASALT 1053.50 - 5.269 200.0 1974700 197+500 38 Q) T 201 5-Sep-2022
BASALT 658.63 - 5.269 125.0 1674825 197+700 L it g 202 6-Sep-2022
BASALT 152.05 L - 3.041 050.0 1974875 197+825 AT L1 Es REV {01) 187 20-Aug-2022
BASALT 380.13 —\A-*ﬁ 3.041 125.0 1984225 198+100 A5 o) i 268 13-Nov-2022
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From ST (190+000 TO 200+000}

PEA -
AN QU s e
s el Bk (g g by g8 Jlas o (o V) b dis s R

BASE TYPE Volume (m3) ﬁfé_’:ﬁ crﬁ::;';:'z‘;" Length{m) E.STA. B.STA Type of Work REV. REQ.NO DATE

BASALT 608.20 - 3.041 200.0 188+000 198+800 T (FERS 0 210 18-Sep-2022

BASALT 608.20 - 3.041 200.0 199+200 199+000 A ol Ragh 241 18-Sep-2022

BASALT 608.20 - 3.041 200.0 1994400 199+200 A el dagle 213 19-Sep-2022

BASALT 608.20 - 3.041 200.0 189+600 199+400 A Gt A5 214 20-Sep-2022

BASALT 608.20 - 3.041 200.0 199+800 199+600 A b ARk 229 §-Oct-2022

BASALT 924.04 4620.18 - 250.0 1954250 195+000 el el A 212 18-Sep-2022

BASALT 940.91 4704.56 - 250.0 195+500 195+250 A ) ik 218 24-Sep-2022

BASALT 829.5 4147.63 - 200.0 1854700 185+500 A o) s 280 4-Dec-2022

DOLOMITE 608.20 - 3.041 200.0 195+900 1954700 I o B 282 7-Dec-2022

BASALT 76.03 - 3.041 025.0 195+925 1854800 A b A 958 2-Nov-2022

51984.40 lleays
43656.54 (il ) ottt A el

Paoe3cll
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